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lechnical Data

]
Mixing Capacity' (g}

Speed (rpm)

Voltage (V)/ Frequency (Hz) 115-230/50 - 60

Power consumption (kW)
Height - Lid open (mm)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

LR Option — high
performance

Additional features

GermankEngineering
by Hauschild
FV FVZ
Up to 150 Up to 150
300 - 3500 300 - 3500
5- 60 5 - 300

0,95
720
305
405

35
no
no

Five programs
Vision panel
Imbalance sensor

115-230/ 50 - 60

0,95
720
305
405

35
no
no

Variable Speed Setting

Six languages

"incl. material, mixing cup, cup holder. These values are nominal and they might change
depending on the physical characteristics of the material.
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